IWIT Championship

Box New Track 0,810 Km
Corrida 26-10-2013 17:16. .. . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 12:19.385  +12:04.564 19:07:08.855
(8) A - Os Raimundos 15 21.693 +6.872 19:07:30.548 (4) A - Dawgs
1 20.826 +6.929 17:33:47.612 1 23.035 +6.776 17:35:17.942
2 15:33.790  +15:19.893 17:49:21.402 (3) A - Javardos 2 14:44.515  +14:28.256 17:50:02.457
3 17.470 +3.573 17:49:38.872 1 20.222 +5.191 17:34:14.817 3 16.259 - 17:50:18.716
4 14:32.211  +14:18.314 18:04:11.083 2 8:17.231 +8:02.200 17:42:32.048 4 14:27.197  +14:10.938 18:04:45.913
5 18.771 +4.874 18:04:29.854 3 21.240 +6.209 17:42:53.288 5 20.533 +4.274 18:05:06.446
6 14:46.485  +14:32.588 18:19:16.339 4 11:44.028  +11:28.997 17:54:37.316 6 17:26.511  +17:10.252 18:22:32.957
7 13.897 | - 18:19:30.236 5 25.963 +10.932 17:55:03.279 7 27.574 +11.315 18:23:00.531
8 11:12.121  +10:58.224 18:30:42.357 6 12:38.147  +12:23.116 18:07:41.426 8 15:43.256  +15:26.997 18:38:43.787
9 17.191 +3.294 18:30:59.548 7 21.871 +6.840 18:08:03.297 9 16.781 +0.522 18:39:00.568
10 14:33.867  +14:19.970 18:45:33.415 8 12:19.994  +12:04.963 18:20:23.291 10 16:53.363  +16:37.104 18:55:53.931
11 15.090 +1.193 18:45:48.505 9 20.114 +5.083 18:20:43.405 11 16.990 +0.731 18:56:10.921
12 17:16.853  +17:02.956 19:03:05.358 10 14:32.043  +14:17.012 18:35:15.448 12 12:12,664  +11:56.405 19:08:23.585
13 21.309 +7.412 19:03:26.667 1 21.754 +6.723 18:35:37.202 13 21.414 +5.155 19:08:44.999
12 12:43.284  +12:28.253 18:48:20.486
(1) A - Sngainpan 13 15.031 - 18:48:35.517 (10) B - Sngainpan
1 23.496 +9.217 17:31:47.864 14 14:20.825 +14:05.794 19:02:56.342 1 27.691 +11.132 17:35:09.304
2 10:11.662 +9:57.383 17:41:59.526 15 20.905 +5.874 19:03:17.247 2 14:30.477  +14:13.918 17:49:39.781
3 18.821 +4.542 17:42:18.347 3 20.191 +3.632 17:49:59.972
4 8:23.874 +8:09.595 17:50:42.221 (6) A - SWké 4 14:57.561  +14:41.002 18:04:57.533
5 14.279 - 17:50:56.500 1 21.263 +5.806 17:33:55.253 5 24,927 +8.368 18:05:22.460
6 12:03.819  +11:49.540 18:03:00.319 2 13:09.665  +12:54.208 17:47:04.918 6 13:23.150  +13:06.591 18:18:45.610
7 22.535 +8.256 18:03:22.854 3 21.344 +5.887 17:47:26.262 7 16.559 - 18:19:02.169
8 12:45.148  +12:30.869 18:16:08.002 4 17:02.869  +16:47.412 18:04:29.131 8 14:39.894  +14:23.335 18:33:42.063
9 22.325 +8.046 18:16:30.327 5 15.457 - 18:04:44.588 9 25.601 +9.042 18:34:07.664
10 11:29.634  +11:15.355 18:27:59.961 6 13:22.753  +13:07.296 18:18:07.341 10 15:39.024  +15:22.465 18:49:46.688
11 25.931 +11.652 18:28:25.892 7 20.732 +5.275 18:18:28.073 11 16.797 +0.238 18:50:03.485
12 8:44.974 +8:30.695 18:37:10.866 8 20:09.733  +19:54.276 18:38:37.806 12 14:14.945  +13:58.386 19:04:18.430
13 21.814 +7.535 18:37:32.680 9 17.953 +2.496 18:38:55.759 13 31.989 +15.430 19:04:50.419
14 12:35.161 +12:20.882 18:50:07.841 10 12:15.377 +11:59.920 18:51:11.136
15 32.491 +18.212 18:50:40.332 11 20.069 +4.612 18:51:31.205 (16) B - Os Raimundos
16 11:39.680  +11:25.401 19:02:20.012 12 11:32.655  +11:17.198 19:03:03.860 1 15.619 -2.554 17:30:57.294
17 18.509 +4.230 19:02:38.521 13 20.125 +4.668 19:03:23.985 2 15:07.627  +14:49.454 17:46:04.921
18 1:27.994 +1:13.715 19:04:06.515 3 18.344 +0.171 17:46:23.265
19 19.537 +5.258 19:04:26.052 (15) B - SWké 4 15:15.851  +14:57.678 18:01:39.116
1 26.207 +10.446 17:26:18.782 5 23.015 +4.842 18:02:02.131
(13) B - DAWGS 2 16:26.728  +16:10.967 17:42:45.510 6 17:07.391  +16:49.218 18:19:09.522
1 20.593 +6.221 17:35:10.295 3 20.519 +4.758 17:43:06.029 7 18.173 - 18:19:27.695
2 14:38.956  +14:24.584 17:49:49.251 4 14:20.824  +14:05.063 17:57:26.853 8 16:18.952  +16:00.779 18:35:46.647
3 16.233 +1.861 17:50:05.484 5 25.461 +9.700 17:57:52.314 9 19.497 +1.324 18:36:06.144
4 15:48.710  +15:34.338 18:05:54.194 6 14:45.714  +14:29.953 18:12:38.028 10 14:54.132  +14:35.959 18:51:00.276
5 16.397 +2.025 18:06:10.591 7 15.761 - 18:12:53.789 11 21.583 +3.410 18:51:21.859
6 17:20.997 +17:06.625 18:23:31.588 8 15:49.031  +15:33.270 18:28:42.820 12 14:08.376  +13:50.203 19:05:30.235
7 16.704 +2.332 18:23:48.292 9 29.377 +13.616 18:29:12.197 13 20.498 +2.325 19:05:50.733
8 17:10.229 +16:55.857 18:40:58.521 10 14:51.940 +14:36.179 18:44:04.137
9 14.372 - 18:41:12.893 11 19.316 +3.555 18:44:23.453 (17) B - Escolinha da Marisa
10 16:04.640 +15:50.268 18:57:17.533 12 14:08.690 +13:52.929 18:58:32.143 1 22.258 +2.942 17:35:24.563
11 17.976 +3.604 18:57:35.509 13 29.892 +14.131 18:59:02.035 2 14:49.534  +14:30.218 17:50:14.097
12 14:42.198 +14:27.826 19:12:17.707 14 14:30.107 +14:14.346 19:13:32.142 3 19.316 - 17:50:33.413
13 19.505 +5.133 19:12:37.212 15 17.125 +1.364 19:13:49.267 4 14:05.188  +13:45.872 18:04:38.601
5 23.307 +3.991 18:05:01.908
(9) A - Escolinha da Marisa (11) B - Old Spice 6 14:43.446  +14:24.130 18:19:45.354
1 23.580 +8.759 17:33:43.748 1 23.927 +7.955 17:34:51.230 7 22,635 +3.319 18:20:07.989
2 14:12.710  +13:57.889 17:47:56.458 2 14:38.792  +14:22.820 17:49:30.022 8 13:02.490 +12:43.174 18:33:10.479
3 15.814 +0.993 17:48:12.272 3 16.670 +0.698 17:49:46.692 9 23.402 +4.086 18:33:33.881
4 15:41.931  +15:27.110 18:03:54.203 4 15:07.716  +14:51.744 18:04:54.408 10 16:57.556  +16:38.240 18:50:31.437
5 17.482 +2.661 18:04:11.685 5 17.307 +1.335 18:05:11.715 11 21.453 +2.137 18:50:52.890
6 14:08.441  +13:53.620 18:18:20.126 6 14:26.069  +14:10.097 18:19:37.784 12 12:20.684  +12:01.368 19:03:13.574
7 21.117 +6.296 18:18:41.243 7 25.573 +9.601 18:20:03.357 13 20.047 +0.731 19:03:33.621
8 15:15.090 +15:00.269 18:33:56.333 8 14:50.173 +14:34.201 18:34:53.530
9 23.311 +8.490 18:34:19.644 9 18.218 +2.246 18:35:11.748 (2) A - Old Spice
10 8:38.086 +8:23.265 18:42:57.730 10 14:42.020 +14:26.048 18:49:53.768 1 19.393 - 17:34:16.750
11 14.821 - 18:43:12.551 1 15.972 - 18:50:09.740 2 16:52.206  +16:32.813 17:51:08.956
12 11:18.512 +11:03.691 18:54:31.063 12 14:23.957 +14:07.985 19:04:33.697 3 22.198 +2.805 17:51:31.154
13 18.407 +3.586 18:54:49.470 13 23.154 +7.182 19:04:56.851 4 13:39.853  +13:20.460 18:05:11.007
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Il
_H

Box New Track 0,810 Km
Corrida 26-10-2013 17:16. ..
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
5 20.192 +0.799 18:05:31.199
6 16:47.068 +16:27.675 18:22:18.267
7 19.585 +0.192 18:22:37.852
8 15:10.633 +14:51.240 18:37:48.485
9 22.883 +3.490 18:38:11.368
10 14:55.208 +14:35.815 18:53:06.576
11 19.937 +0.544 18:53:26.513
12 14:02.508 +13:43.115 19:07:29.021
13 22.566 +3.173 19:07:51.587
(5) A - WTF
1 22.608 +1.762 17:33:35.183
2 13:32.370 +13:11.524 17:47:07.553
3 21.732 +0.886 17:47:29.285
4 13:52.897 +13:32.051 18:01:22.182
5 28.481 +7.635 18:01:50.663
6 14:47.215 +14:26.369 18:16:37.878
7 23.222 +2.376 18:17:01.100
8 14:57.420 +14:36.574 18:31:58.520
9 20.846 - 18:32:19.366
10 16:43.507 +16:22.661 18:49:02.873
11 24.280 +3.434 18:49:27.153
12 15:19.838 +14:58.992 19:04:46.991
13 22.582 +1.736 19:05:09.573
(14) B - WTF
1 16.427 -6.100 17:32:48.485
2 16:16.219 +15:53.692 17:49:04.704
3 23.437 +0.910 17:49:28.141
4 11:44.304 +11:21.777 18:01:12.445
5 33.367 +10.840 18:01:45.812
6 14:35.738 +14:13.211 18:16:21.550
7 22.817 +0.290 18:16:44.367
8 15:30.244 +15:07.717 18:32:14.611
9 22,527 - 18:32:37.138
10 11:38.528 +11:16.001 18:44:15.666
11 23.050 +0.523 18:44:38.716
12 16:31.861 +16:09.334 19:01:10.577
13 26.324 +3.797 19:01:36.901
(12) B - Javardos
1 29.921 +7.156 17:34:49.565
2 14:17.429 +13:54.664 17:49:06.994
3 24.923 +2.158 17:49:31.917
4 16:45.882 +16:23.117 18:06:17.799
5 28.208 +5.443 18:06:46.007
6 17:30.196 +17:07.431 18:24:16.203
7 24.436 +1.671 18:24:40.639
8 15:47.747 +15:24.982 18:40:28.386
9 28.624 +5.859 18:40:57.010
10 14:06.399 +13:43.634 18:55:03.409
11 22.765 - 18:55:26.174
12 9:03.728 +8:40.963 19:04:29.902
13 24.066 +1.301 19:04:53.968

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
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